JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel: 5 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: February 15, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 

Please Hire Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Five Dollars and 45/100 
($17,285.45) from the above account to: 

For Credit to: 
Bank contact: 

RBC Centura Bank 
Kristen Petersen 

ABA 4: 

For the account #: Safari Thatch, Inc. 

Account 4: 

Reference: Quote # 15681 

Reference: Progress payment Estimate # 4142779 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number at